PRODUCT DATA SHEET OBE ARS v1.00
Omega Air d.o.o. Ljubljana
Cesta Dolomitskega odreda 10
1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
Tel: +386 (01) 200 68 00
Fax: +386 (01) 200 68 50
e-mail: info@omega-air.si

certified by BUREAU VERITAS in
conformity with ISO 9001:2008
Reg. number: 200285
Omega Air d.o.o. Ljubljana
Cesta Dolomitskega odreda 10
1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
Tel: +386 (01) 200 68 00
Fax: +386 (01) 200 68 50
e-mail: info@omega-air.si
 ©Copyright 2016, Omega Air d.o.o.Ljubljana
SIZES
SIZES
DIMENSIONS FLOW CAPACITY FLOW CAPACITY FITS INTO
FILTER HOUSING [mm] [Nm3/h] [scfm]
OBE ARS 30 Ø=45 ; h=60 40 24 CDF-30
OBE ARS 100 Ø=45; h=150 120 72 CDF-60/CDF-100
OBE ARS 180 Ø=59; h=150 220 132 CDF-180
OBE ARS 290 Ø=59; h=250 330 198 CDF-290
OBE ARS 460 Ø=71,5; h=250 500 300 CDF-460
OBE ARS 610 Ø=71,5; h=350 680 408 CDF-610
OBE ARS 930 Ø=81,5; h=373 1000 600 CDF-930
OBE ARS 1050 Ø=81,5; h=473 1300 780 CDF-1050
OBE ARS 1400 Ø=120; h=344 1600 960 CDF-1500/CDF-2200/ACF
ø=Diameter; h=Height
MATERIALS
 RM/P RF/R RB/M RA/S CA/A